| CURRIED GOAT (g) £16.00
- !' i Delicious curried goat with scallion, onions and
carrots, served with white rice or rice’'n’peas and
steamed veg.
L PEPPERED APPLETON COCONUT STEAK (g) £17.00
Marinated, seared then slow cooked steak with
AR onions and peppers in a coconut and rum gravy,
m served with steamed vegetables and sweet
\ L potato wedges.
OXTAIL (g) £18.00
Slow cooked braised oxtail cooked with butter beans.
Served with rice or rice'n’peas and steamed veg.

SLOW ROASTED JERK BELLY OF PORK (g) £16.00
/ Spicy jerk seasoned belly of pork. Served with
o Croftslaw, salad and rice’'n’peas.

JERK CHICKEN FILLET £15.00
Marinated chargrilled moist jerk chicken breast fillets.
Served with Croftslaw, salad and rice’n’peas.

JERK CHICKEN LEG £9.50
Slow cooked jerk chicken leg served with our

homemade gravy, fried plantain, steamed veg

and rice’'n’peas.

Add an extra piece of chicken £4.50
BROWN STEW CHICKEN £14.00
Browned and stewed skinless soft and tender chicken
thighs in a rich gravy, served with steamed vegetables

¥ ‘and rice’'n'peas.

o /ACKEE & SALTFISH (g) £16.00

Jamaica's national dish served with steamed
11} vegetables, white rice, green banana, seasoned
i callaloo and fried plantain.
PUMPKIN & YAM STEW (v) £13.00
Slow cooked hard food with beans, okra, chipotle
and tomato. Served with rice and peas.
CURRIED CAULIFLOWER & CHOW CHOW (v) £14.00
Curried coconut cauliflower and chow chow, served
with sweet potato wedges and steamed veg.

Fried festival (sweet dumplings)
Grilled corn on the cob (g)
Plantain (g)

Chilli spinach (g) (ve)

Sweet potato wedges (g)
Croftslaw

Sweet potato fries

Chips

Chilli fried okra (ve)
Rice'n’peas (g) (ve)
Mac'n'cheese

White basmati rice (g) (ve)
Boiled green banana (g) (ve)
Steamed vegetables (g) (ve)
Callaloo (g) (ve)

Chicken leg

(V) VEGETARIAN (6] GLUTEN FRE

AS WE ARE A RESTAURANT,
THE RESTAURANT TAKES
PRIORITY, WHICH MAY MEAN
FROM TIME TO TIME AND AT
BUSY PERIODS TAKEAWAYS ARE
NOT ALWAYS AVAILABLE.

Thartes for yovr
understanding

0117 330 5298 | CARIBBEANCROFT.CO.UK

o Caribbean croft : caribbeancroft

£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£3.50
£3.00
£1.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50
£4.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£4.50

E

IALEE R b

|
1

| [




