AKEAV

mains

CURRIED GOAT (a) £16.00 Delicious curried goat with scallion, onions and carrots, served with white rice or rice'n'peas and steamed veg. PEPPERED APPLETON COCONUT STEAK (g) £17.00 Marinated, seared then slow cooked steak with onions and peppers in a coconut and rum gravy, served with steamed vegetables and sweet potato wedges. £18.00 Slow cooked braised oxtail cooked with butter beans. Served with rice or rice'n' peas and steamed veg. SLOW ROASTED JERK BELLY OF PORK (q) £16.00 Spicy jerk seasoned belly of pork. Served with Croftslaw, salad and rice'n'peas. **JERK CHICKEN FILLET** £15.00 Marinated chargrilled moist jerk chicken breast fillets Served with Croftslaw, salad and rice'n'peas. **JERK CHICKEN LEG** £9.50 Slow cooked jerk chicken leg served with our homemade gravy, fried plantain, steamed veg and rice'n'peas. £4.50 Add an extra piece of chicken **BROWN STEW CHICKEN** £14.00 Browned and stewed skinless soft and tender chicken

and tomato. Served with rice and peas. **CURRIED CAULIFLOWER & CHOW CHOW (v) £14.00** Curried coconut cauliflower and chow chow, served with sweet potato wedges and steamed veg.

thighs in a rich gravy, served with steamed vegetables

Jamaica's national dish served with steamed

vegetables, white rice, green banana, seasoned

Slow cooked hard food with beans, okra, chipotle

and rice'n'peas.

ACKEE & SALTFISH (g)

callaloo and fried plantain.

PUMPKIN & YAM STEW (v)

Fried festival (sweet dumplings)	£2.50
Grilled corn on the cob (g)	£3.00
Plantain (g)	£2.50
Chilli spinach (g) (ve)	£3.50
Sweet potato wedges (g)	£3.00
Croftslaw	£1.50
Sweet potato fries	£3.00
Chips	£3.00
Chilli fried okra (ve)	£3.50
Rice'n'peas (g) (ve)	£2.50
Mac'n'cheese	£4.50
White basmati rice (g) (ve)	£2.50
Boiled green banana (g) (ve)	£2.50
Steamed vegetables (g) (ve)	£2.50
Callaloo (g) (ve)	£3.50
Chicken leg	£4.50

(G) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN

AS WE ARE A RESTAURANT, THE RESTAURANT TAKES PRIORITY, WHICH MAY MEAN FROM TIME TO TIME AND AT **BUSY PERIODS TAKEAWAYS ARE** NOT ALWAYS AVAILABLE.

> Thanks for your understanding

0117 330 5298 | CARIBBEANCROFT.CO.UK

£16.00

£13.00



